
No. G5/20241648
Dated:23108 12024

Notification

Result of the 2,,d entry tesr held on Augr-rst 22.2024 for admission in M.Sc' (Hons.)iMS/MBA and

ph.D. programs winter ZO24-25 is hereby notitled. Qualifying marks for M'Sc' (lJons.)/MS/MBA degree

programs are 50 percent, while it is 70 percent for PhD degree programs. Tl-re sr'tccessful candidates can

apply online till26th of August 2024.

Errors and omissions are accepted.
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srness

M.Sc. ricultural Extension
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PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

76.67Intezar Ali1 Zainlntezar
I ).)JSabir Hussain2 Mujahid Hussain
68.33HaftzHaqNawazFaisal Nawaz5
OJ.JJSubhan Khan3 Muhammad Y Barkat Ali
6t.67Abdul GhafarMuhammad Ghafran4
56.67Rashid Mehmood7 Muhammad Khizar HayYat
56.67Noor Muhammad8 Talha Noor
38.33Muhammad Iqbal8 Muhammad Faheem Iqbal
JJ.JJAbdul AzizMuhammad Arshad9

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

68.33Saif UllahTehreem Khan1

Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

1 Muhammad Nadeem Atta Ullah OJ.JJ

2 Raza Mureed Abbas 43.33

J Muhammad Shahid Wadha Urf Mukhtiar Ahmad 40.00

4 Allah Bachaya Muhammad Khalil 38.33

Z
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PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

51.67Muhammad NaseerI Sohaib Naseer

M.Sc. Industrial

M.Sc. E

M.Sc. Biotechnology

M.Sc ) Climate C

M.Sc (Hons

Tech

rtn
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PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

70.00Muhammad ShafiqMuhammad KashifI

66.67Rais SumarMuhammad Ikram2

Abdul-RehmanJ Muhamrnad Bilal
55.00Muhammad Iqbal Kajla4 Muhammad Naeem Iqbal
55.00Zahid HussainAkthar Saeed5

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

63.33Mushtaq AhmadMohsin Mushtaq1

s8.33LiaqatAli QureshiLaraib Maryam2
56.67Muhammad Tahir HussainJ Muhammad Taimoor Tahir
46.67Muhammad RiazFahad Ali4
35.00Lal Muhammad5 Suriya Choudhry

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

98.33IVluhammad ShehzadMuhammad HanzlaI
93.33Sadaqat AliShafaq Sadaqat2

PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

55.00M AsifSoban AsifI

55.00Aziz Ahmad Shah2 Muhammad Nouman
53.33Khalid Saleem AkhterMuhammad HuzaifaJ

48.33Atiq Ur Rehman I(han4 Asfand Khan
46.67MirHazar5 Maseeh Ullah
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M.Sc Food Science And

M.Sc. Horticulture

MS Human Nutrition And Dietetics

.. .?

PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

OJ.J JMehboob Hussain1 Rana Mehboob Danish
6t.67Muhammad Yousaf2 Ali Ahmad
60.00Mukhtar AhmadMuhammad HamzaJ
5 5.00M. Latif4 Muhammad Waseem
5 5.00Ahmad Hassan5 Arbaaz Ali Gohar
5 5.00Zahidlqbal6 Muhammad Faheem Zahid
51.67Ghulam Shabbir Khan7 Abdul
51.67Muhammad Jameel8 Ayesha Batool
43.33Muhammad IsmailbMuhammad Y9

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

68.33Akhtar Hussain1 Muhammed Zohaib Akhtar
66.67Muhammad Irfan Bashir2 Khawaja Muhammad Madni
66.67Muhammad Ibrahin-rMuhammad Sufuan Ibrahima

J
63.33M.Ayoub4 Muhammad Wasim Ayoub
OJ.JJMuhammad Nawaz5 Muhammad Asif
5t.67Muhammad HussaitrEisha Noreen6
+3.) )AttaullahMuhammad Saqlain7
ia aa+J.JJKhuda Bkhsh8 Muhammad Azhar
+-1 .J JSyed Tasawar Hussain9 Syeda Areej Bukhari
4J.JJAshiq HussainEjaz Hussain10
JJ.JJMuhammad Iqbal11 Muhammad Faheem Iqbal
25.00Malik M. balMazhart2 Muhammad Tayyab Iqbal

Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

I Khan Muhammad Akram Khan 76.67

2 Kinza Zaheer-Ud-Din 7 t.67

J Rimsha Saeed M. Saeed Ur Rehman 65.00

4 Gul Jabeen Muhammad Aslam Khan OJ.JJ

5 A sha Batool Muhammad Jameel 61.67

6 Eman Fatima Syed Muhammad Raza Shah 60.00

7 Muhammad S ad Kareem Bakhsh 60.00

Nazir Hussain 58.338 Hina Nazir
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9 Mamoona Ahrnad Ahmad Yar 56.67

10 Saira Anwar Muharrmed Anwar 55.00

l1 Arisha Shakir Shakir Mehmood 55.00

12 Komal Abbas Ghulam Abbas s3.33

r3 Areeba Dost Dost Muhammad Shahzad 5t.67

t4 Unsa Fatima Mian Javaid Iqbal 46.67

15 Saira Khan Wajid Rasheed 31.67

PercentageFather NameFirst Name
Sr.
No.

61.67Muhammad Iqbal1 Ahmad Iqbal
30.00Muhammad Iqbal2 Muhammad Faheem Iqbal

M.Sc. Plant Pa

M.Sc. NS PBG

MS Po Science

M.Sc. (Hons Soil Science

r'a?- /Zt

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

71.67Muhammad Faryad1 Sidra Anam
7r.67Mushtaq AhmadHammad Ahmad2

70.00M. Anees Ur RehmanHamza HasnainJ

65.00Muhammad Tariq Nazir4 E,man Tariq
6t.67Javed Iqbal5 MirzaZainUl Abideen
60.00Shahid HameedHaseeb Ahmed6

60.00Sanaullah Abid7 Sher Zaman
58.33Falak SherArslan Sher8

s8.33Muhammad Tahir ShafiShaharyar Malik9

PercentageFather Namef irst NameSr.
No.

75.00Maqsood Ahmad1 Jamshed Maqsood
65.00MirzaNadeem Baig2 Sheraz Baig
46.67Faheem BhattiJ Mouzan Bhatti

PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

40.00Dilshad AhmadFarhat Dilshad1

38.33Malik M. Iqbal Mazhar2 Muhammad Tayyab Iqbal
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MBA Executive

MBA lar

Ph.D. ron

Ph.D. Economics

Ph.D. Biotech

w
/
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Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

1 Muzammil AzizMughal 76.67

2 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Tufail /).JJ

J Hassan Ali Rehrnat Ali 58.33

4 Hafiz Muhammad Muzamil Raza Malik Abdul Raza 5 5.00

d'

Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

1 Ameer Haider Syed Fiaz Hussain 78.33

2 Abubakar Zia ZiaUr Rehman 71.67

a
J Qammar Ur Zaman Muhammad Mansha 61.67

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

90.00Ghulam JafarMuhammad UsmanI
1.00Mushtaq Ahmad2 Muhammad Rizwan

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

85.00Muhammad Iqbal1 Muhammad Arqam lqbal
76.00Mushtaq Ahmad2 Muhammad Rizwan
70.00Muhammad LatifJ Yasir Latif
69.00GhulamNabiMuhammad Masood Nabi4
64.00Muhammad Anwar5 Muhammad Tufail Anwar

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

84.00Akhlaq Ahmed Khan
1 AhmedZaveeba

71.00M. Rafiq Khan GadiMuhammad Jamal Khan Gadi2
54.00Habib Ullah KhanRabia HabibJ



PercentageFather NameFirst NameSr.
No.

67.00Akbar Mehmood Khan
1 Danyal Haider Khan

66.00Muhammad Amin2 Ahmad Ibrahim Jlali
54.00Muhammad ShafiJ Sami Ullah

Ph.D. En

Ph.D. Horticulture

Ph.D. Human Nutrition And Dietetics

Ph.D. Plant And Genetics

Ph.D. Soil Science

Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

I Atyab Amjad Ch Muhammad Amjad 80.00

2 Afsah Batool Farzand A1i 53.00

Sr.
No.

First Name Father Name Percentage

1 Noor Us Sana Nfuharnmad Tahir Khan 65.00

PercentageFather NameSr.
No.

First Name

64.00Muhammad Aslam Nasirl Rashida Aslam

Sr.
No.

First Name F'ather Name Percentage

1 Rana Muhammad Sohail Rana Shabir Ahmed 79.00

2 Ubaid Ullah Rasool Bakhsh 58.00

Z
Director Graduate Studies Controller of Examination
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